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TYPE: CD FOR PUSLIC
A/C NO: 309902000000136 INR
M/S. CELL TECH CLINICAL LABORATORY
59/1-B MULLAI NAGAR BUS STOP PN PUDUR COIMBAT
ORE
COIMBATORE SOUTH, TAMIL NADU-641041
STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT FOR THE PERIOD OF 01-11-2022 to 14-12-2022

DATE PARTICULARS CHQ.NO. WITHDRAWALS  DEPOSITS BALANCE
41-11-2022 34,826.48Cr
n2-11-2022 NEFT-YESB-YESB2 2,250.00 37,076.48Cr
02-11-2022 BY CASH SAKUNTH 9,700.00 46,776.48Cr
02-11-2022 POS-TVS MOBILIT 7,709.00 39,067.48Cr
13-11-2022 NEFT-YESB-YESB2 500.00 39,567.48Cr
03-11-2022 POS-CHINNASWAMY 1,000.00 38,567.48Cr
03-11-2022 UPI/23072595202 7,000.00 31,567.48Cr
13-11-2022 UPI/23077994286 5,500.00 26,067.48Cr
14-11-2022 UPI/23083229256 1,390.00 27,457.48Cr
54-11-2022 BY CASH K SAKUN 4,000.00 31,457.48Cr
)5-11-2022 NEFT-YESB-YESB2 770.00 32,227.48Cr
06-11-2022 POS-SRE VENKATE 763.00 31,464.48Cr
06-11-2022 UPI/23102117335 3,835.00 27,629.48Cr
06-11-2022 UPI/23102120669 1,320.00 26,309.48Cr
n6-11-2022 UPI/23102123880 1,082.00 25,227.48Cr
06-11-2022 UPI/23108109846 11,500.00 13,727.48Cr
07-11-2022 NEFT-YESB-YESB2 1,230.00 14, 957.48Cr
07-11-2022 BY CLG:741957:3 2,240.00 17,197.48Cr
(7-11-2022 NEFT-YESB-YESB2 1,528.80 18,726.28Cr
77-11-2022 BY CASH K SAKUN 5,600.00 24,326.28Cr
77-11-2022 POS-RATNAA SHRE 687.00 23,639.28Cr
©7-11-2022 UPI/23115961359 2,000.00 21, 639.28Cr
38-11-2022 NEFT-YESB-YESB2 430.00 22,069.28Cr
08-11-2022 UPI/23125098447 740.00 22,809.28Cr
08-11-2022 UPI/23125178027 4,700.00 27,509.28Cr
08-11-2022 UPI/23127635250 2,100.00 29,609.28Cr
(08-11-2022 UPI/23126546299 8,510.00 21,099.28Cr
08-11-2022 UPI/23120325575 4,070.00 17,029.28Cr
09-11-2022 NEFT-YESB-YESB2 790.00 17,819.28Cr
09-11-2022 UPI/23130922045 275.00 18,094.28Cr
09-11-2022 UPI/23137907702 60.00 18,154.28Cr
n9-11-2022 BY CASH K SAKUN 3,600.00 21,754.28Cr
N9-11-2022 UPI/23132398677 3,800.00 17,954.28Cr
10-11-2022 NEFT-YESB-YESB2 2,560.00 20,514.28Cr
10-11-2022 UPI/23144769401 3,700.00 16,814.28Cr
10-11-2022 UPI/23142698962 17,900.00 34,714.28Cr
11-11-2022 NEFT-YESB-YESB2 100.00 34,814.28Cr
11-11-2022 K SAKUNTHALA 3,700.00 38,514.28Cr
12-11-2022 NEFT-YESB-YESB2 930.00 39,444 .28Cr
12-11-2022 POS-MEENAKSHI E 593.00 38,851.28Cr
12-11-2022 UPI/23166176468 1,200.00 37,651.28Cr
12-11-2022 UPI/23166702758 588.82 37,062.46Cr
12-11-2022 TO TRF - SLMUD: 5,469.00 31,593.46Cr

Page Total: 70,326.82 67,093.80 31,593.46Cr
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